KLS8-01001
VIII
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Ducts Series
Wiring Accessories
Material
.
：made from PVC(grey),good insulation and heat-resisting
up to 85℃.
Struction：made up of duct bottom and lid, with two out-holes designd
at the bottom.
Order Information
Product No.: KLS8-01001
Series No.
Pos. No.
VIII
Wiring Accessories
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Ducts Series
ITEM.NO. H×W CONTAINED WIRE(1.52) LENGTH
KLS8-01001-HW-2015 20×15 5-10PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-2020 20×20 10-15PCS
KLS8-010001-HW-2025 20×25 10-20PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-2525 25×25 10-25PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-2545 25×45 25-40PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-3015 30×15 5-15PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-3020 30×20 10-20PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-3025 30×25 15-25PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-3030 30×30 20-30PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-3035 30×35 30-45PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-3040 30×40 35-50PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-3050 30×50 45-60PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-3525 35×25 25-35PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-3535 35×35 40-55PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-4025 40×25 20-40PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-4030 40×30 35-50PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-4035 40×35 40-50PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-4040 40×40 45-55PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-4060 40×60 60-80PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-4525 45×25 25-40PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-4535 45×35 40-55PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-4545 45×35 60-70PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-4565 45×65 90-100PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-5015 50×15 25-35PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-5025 50×25 25-45PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-5030 50×30 30-55PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-5035 50×35 50-60PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-5040 50×40 60-70PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-5045 50×45 70-85PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-5050 50×50 90-100PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-5055 50×55 100-110PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-5060 50×60 95-105PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-5080 50×80 180-200PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-50100 50×80 220-2500PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-6040 60×40 90-100PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-6060 60×60 140-160PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-6525 65×25 100-110PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-6545 65×45 180-200PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-6565 65×65 140-160PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-8035 80×35 160-180PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-8045 80×45 180-200PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-8050 80×50 200-220PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-8055 80×55 240-290PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-8080 80×80 280-350PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-80100 80×100 300-400PCS
KLS8-01001-HW-100100 100×100 300-400PCS
2M
KLS8-01002
VIII
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Ducts Series
Wiring Accessories
Material
.
：made from PVC(WHITE),good insulation and heatresisting
up to 85℃.
Struction：made up of duct bottom and lid.
Application：used in stage, electric, air conditioning or indoors.
Feature：solid design, especially for anti-dust and mouse.
Order Information
Product No.: KLS8-01002
Series No.
Pos. No.
Part No. WXH(mm) Wire Capacity Color Std. Length,l
KLS8-01002-WH-15X25 15X25 5-12pcs Grey 2.0M
KLS8-01002-WH-25X25 25X25 10-25pcs Grey.Milky.White 2.0M
KLS8-01002-WH-25X45 25X45 20-25pcs Grey 2.0M
KLS8-01002-WH-25X65 25X65 40-45pcs Grey 2.0M
KLS8-01002-WH-33X33 33X33 25-45pcs Grey.Milky.White 2.0M
KLS8-01002-WH-33X45 33X45 40-55pcs Grey 2.0M
KLS8-01002-WH-33X65 33X65 60-75pcs Grey 2.0M
KLS8-01002-WH-45X45 45X45 60-70pcs Grey.Milky.White 2.0M
KLS8-01002-WH-45X65 45X65 110-120pcs Grey 2.0M
KLS8-01002-WH-65X45 65X45 110-120pcs Grey 2.0M
KLS8-01002-WH-65X65 65X65 180-200pcs Grey.Milky 2.0M
KLS8-01002-WH-40X40 40X40 60-70pcs Grey 2.0M
KLS8-01002-WH-50X50 50X50 80-90pcs Grey.Milky 2.0M
KLS8-01002-WH-60X60 60X60 120-135pcs Grey.Milky 2.0M
KLS8-01002-WH-72X64 72X64 200-220pcs Grey 2.0M
KLS8-01002-WH-40X80 40X80 120-135pcs Grey 2.0M
KLS8-01002-WH-60X80 60X80 180-210pcs Grey 2.0M
KLS8-01002-WH-80X60 80X60 180-210pcs Grey.Milky.White 2.0M
KLS8-01002-WH-80X80 80X80 240-290pcs Grey 2.0M
KLS8-01002-WH-33X100 33X100 180-200pcs Grey 2.0M
KLS8-01002-WH-48X100 48X100 215-250pcs Grey 2.0M
KLS8-01002-WH-70X100 70X100 250-300pcs Grey 2.0M
KLS8-01002-WH-100X100 100X100 300-400pcs Grey.Milky.White 2.0M
KLS8-01002-WH-100X60 100X60 240-290pcs Grey 2.0M
KLS8-01002-WH-150X75 150X75 335-500pcs Grey 2.0M
KLS8-01003
VIII
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Ducts Series
Wiring Accessories
Material
.
：made from PVC(WHITE),good insulation and heatresisting
up to 85℃.
Struction：made up of duct bottom and lid.
Application：used in stage, electric, air conditioning or indoors.
Feature：solid design, especially for anti-dust and mouse.
Order Information
Product No.: KLS8-01003
Series No.
Pos. No.
KLS8-01004
VIII
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Ducts Series
Wiring Accessories
Material：made from PVC(WHITE),good insulation and heatresisting
up to 85℃.
Feature：spacious designed,and the strong adhesive tape in the
duct button
Order Information
Product No.: KLS8-01004
Series No.
Pos. No.